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An Autonomous Institution

Permanently Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, Accredited by NAAC, NBA
Recognized by UGC with 2(f) & 12(B) Status.

Office of the Controller of Examinations
Fast Track Semester-2022-23
Academic Calendar (Fast Track)-2022 Scheme
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Activities

Commencement of Fast Track Classes

CIE Test ]

CIE Test II

Last working day

Submission of NSAR and NSSR list and submission of CIE
to COE office

Practical examinations

SEE Theory examinations

Declaration of results
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Controller of Examinatio ?B

Date

15.11.2023

7.12.2023-9.12.2023

26.12.2023-28.12.2023

28.12.2023

01.01.2024

03.01.2024-05.01.2024

08.01.2024-18.01.2024

25.01.2024
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